KZN HEALTH FACILITIES DIRECTORY
BATHO PELE IN ACTION:

Y0 a Know Your Hospital CEOs, District Directors
MS NOMAGUGU SIMELANE, MEC FOR HEALTH and Emergency Medical Services

UMZINYATHI DISTRICT
DISTRICT DIRECTOR:
‘ Mrs Philisiwe C Mbatha (Acting Director) | Cell: 072 737 0025 \
E: Philisiwe.Mbatha@kznhelath.gov.za

EMS DISTRICT DIRECTOR: POMEROY CHC

Mr Zithulele Ntombela (Acting Manager) Acting CEO: Mr Sicebi Majozi
cell: 072139 7743 cell: 082 073 1631
E: Zithulele.Ntombela@kznhealth.gov.za E: Sicebi.Majozi@kznhealth.gov.za

CHARLES JOHNSON GREYTOWN HOSPITAL
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL Acting CEO: Ms Langelihle Nkala

CEOQ: Mr BR Khumalo cell: 076 7000 719

L. 06.6 472 1766 E: Langelihle.Nkala@kznhealth.gov.za
E: Bonginkosi.Khumalo3@kznhealth.gov.za

DUNDEE HOSPITAL
CHURCH OF SCOTLAND HOSPITAL CEQ: Mrs Theodorah T Vilakazi

CEOQ: Mrs Bukeliwe Dlomo cell: 072 223 4146

vl 08_3 730 0442 E: TheodorahVilakazi2@kznhealth.gov.za
E: Bukeliwe.Dlomo@kznhealth.gov.za
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